
Thursday 29 May 2025 Thursday Comp
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 109
Members: 101

Visitors: 8
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70),  GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73),  GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Robert Adams [08455]Winner 65.0011 38
Terry Hannan [05825]Runner-up 40.009 37
Trevor Reeves [04037]3rd Place 25.009 34

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Gregory Davis [01145]Winner 65.0016 39
David Lovett [32316]Runner-up 40.0016 37
Allan Barr [07330]3rd Place 25.0019 36

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Craig Glew [33632]Winner 65.0030 37
Edward Collison [02996]Runner-up 40.0025 33
Roger Bullivant [18259]3rd Place 25.0023 32

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Megan Bathgate (from Worrigee Links)NTP 2nd 4
Damian Flanagan [08788]NTP 10th 4
Brenton Drummond [10653]NTP 13th 4
Rodney Carpenter [29086]NTP 15th 4
Frank Arena [07569]D/P 3rd 4
Phillip Beech [03748]D/P 4th 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Gregory Davis [01145]  [Black] 16 39 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

2 Robert Adams [08455]  [Black] 11 38 1
3 Craig Glew [33632]  [Black] 30 37 1
4 Terry Hannan [05825]  [Black] 9 37 1
5 David Lovett [32316]  [Black] 16 37 1
6 Allan Barr [07330]  [Black] 19 36 1
7 Tullio Lazzarini [06021]  [Black] 16 35 1
8 Trevor Reeves [04037]  [Black] 9 34 1
9 Greg Stephenson [08668]  [Black] 7 34 1
10 Marc Salmon [01330]  [Black] 1 34 1
11 Shane Bate [22165]  [Black] 18 33 1
12 Phillip Di Sandro [14263]  [Black] 13 33 1
13 Daniel Jachimowicz [12770]  [Black] 5 33 1
14 Brenton Drummond [10653]  [Black] 12 33 1
15 Edward Collison [02996]  [Black] 25 33 1
16 Roger Bullivant [18259]  [Black] 23 32 1
17 Peter Upton [29449]  [Black] 22 32 1
18 Charles Salmon [07845]  [Black] 20 32 1
19 Stuart Porteous [17640]  [Black] 9 32 1
20 Rodney Park [13022]  [Black] 10 32 1
21 Terry Jones [14735]  [Black] 13 32 1
22 Wayne Cobb [03644]  [Black] 11 32 1
23 Michael King [13717]  [Black] 13 32 1
24 Laurie Whiddon [04101]  [Black] 18 31 1
25 Andrew Humphrys [16261]  [Black] 10 31 1
26 Phillip Beech [03748]  [Black] 16 31 1
27 Adrian Smith (from Worrigee Links)  [Black] 5 31 1
28 Stephen Leaudais [11912]  [Black] 11 31 1
29 William Stahlhut [06816]  [Black] 9 31 1
30 Trevor Gee [04125]  [Blue] 27 30 1
31 John Bellette [07717]  [Black] 8 30 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

32 Frank Arena [07569]  [Black] 17 30 1
33 Glenn Hazlewood [29198]  [Black] 22 30 1
34 Keith Gegg [04186]  [Blue] 24 30 1
35 Brock Millan [27104]  [Black] Scr 29 1
36 Megan Bathgate (from Worrigee Links)  [Red] Scr 29 1


